Soielplan
W 2 - 2. Landesliga 2024/25

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03: 25Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
17.08.2024 14:15Uhr SV Essling Cro-Vienna 1:4
24.08.2024 18:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - NAC 2:0
31.08.2024 14:00Uhr Wiener Sport-Club 1b Cro-Vienna 1:2
06.09.2024 18:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - Columbia Floridsdorf 1:0
06.11.2024 19:30Uhr Cro-Vienna - TWL Elektra 1b 1:3
20.09.2024 20:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - Post SV 0:2
29.09.2024 15:00Uhr FCJ Alt-Ottakring Cro-Vienna 1:1
04.10.2024 20:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - DSV Fortuna 05 4:1
11.10.2024 19:00Uhr FAC Wien Amat. Cro-Vienna 3:2
18.10.2024 20:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - Sportunion Schénbrunn 2:4
26.10.2024 15:00Uhr ASV 13 Cro-Vienna 1:1
30.10.2024 20:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - SC Ostbahn XI 2:1
10.11.2024 10:15Uhr Gersthofer SV - Cro-Vienna 0:0
27.11.2024 19:30Uhr Maccabi Wien Cro-Vienna 1:1
22.11.2024 20:00Uhr Cro-Vienna - All- R.Oberlaa 2:2
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan
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W 2 - 2. Landesliga 2024/25

28.02.2025
08.03.2025
14.03.2025
22.03.2025
30.03.2025
05.04.2025
11.04.2025
27.04.2025
01.05.2025
10.05.2025
16.05.2025
23.05.2025
28.05.2025
15.06.2025
06.06.2025

20:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
10:15Uhr
18:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
18:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
Cro-Vienna - SV Esding
NAC Cro-Vienna
Cro-Vienna - Wiener Sport-Club 1b
Columbia Floridsdorf Cro-Vienna
TWL Elektra 1b Cro-Vienna
Post SV - Cro-Vienna
Cro-Vienna - FCJ Alt-Ottakring
DSV Fortuna 05 Cro-Vienna
Cro-Vienna - FAC Wien Amat.
Sportunion Schénbrunn - Cro-Vienna
Cro-Vienna - ASV 13
SC Osthahn XI Cro-Vienna
Cro-Vienna - Gersthofer SV
Cro-Vienna - Maccabi Wien
All - ROberlaa - Cro-Vienna
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